

Papetarie

I.D.: 103686416

Data publicarii	30.09.24	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 767,23 RON - 767,23 RON

Descriere: 1 CATALOG GRADINITA buc 4 10,08 40,34 2 CATALOG PREGATITOARE buc 2 19,33 38,66 3 CATALOG CL. I-IV buc 9 30,25 272,27 4 CATALOG CL V-VIII buc 8 30,25 242,02 5 DOSAR PVC NOKI VIOLET buc 100 0,59 58,82 6 MARKER VOPSEA SCHNEIDER NEGRU MAXX 270 buc 4 10,08 40,34 7 TEXTMARKER SCHNEIDER JOB GALBEN buc 6 2,52 15,13 8 CLIPS METALIC 25MM buc 2 2,52 5,04 9 MOUSE PAD SPACER GAMING 250X210X3MM buc 1 8,40 8,40 10 CALCULATOR CANON 14DIG AS2400 buc 1 46,22 46,22
